
Linie 8B
Grünthal - Hintere Keilbergstraße -
Konradschule - Gabelsbergerstraße

gültig ab 01. Dezember 2019

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Irlbacher Straße

Grünthal Feuerwehr

Hollerweg

Hintere Keilbergstraße

Zur Hohen Linie

Keilberg

Keilberger Hauptstraße

An der Schauergrube

Grünthaler Straße

Brandlberg

Konradschule

Loisachstraße

Lechstraße

Schulzentrum Isarstraße

Nordgaustraße (3)

Donaustaufer Straße (3)

Gabelsbergerstraße

s

07.23

07.24

07.25

07.26

07.27

07.28

07.29

07.30

07.31

07.32

07.34

07.35

07.36

07.38

07.39

07.46

s

07.36

07.37

07.38

07.39

07.40

07.41

07.42

07.46

s = nur an Schultagen
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